This relates to amounts payable to third parties in relation to
goods and services provided to PKS.

	✚ Current tax liabilities

This liability represents company income tax payable to the
ATO. During FY2018, DPP Group utilised tax losses brought
forward from FY2017.

PKS Holdings Prospectus 5757

4.5.3 Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position
The table below sets out the Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position of the Company as at 31 December 2018.

The pro forma statement of financial position is based on the historical statements of financial position of the DPP Group
and the Company as at 31 December 2018, after adjusting for the impact of the IPO and other material transactions or events
occurring prior to the IPO.

The pro forma statement of financial position is provided for illustrative purposes only and does not represent an indication of
the Company’s view of its future financial position.

Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Financial
Position of the Company

As at 31 December 2018
DPP Group

$’000
Qpro Holdings

$’000

Combined
Financial
Position(1)

$’000

Pro Forma
& Other

Adjustments(2)

$’000

Pro Forma
Financial
Position

$’000

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 648 612 1,260 1,594 2,854

Investments – – – – –

Trade and other receivables 942 15 957 – 957

Total Current Assets 1,590 627 2,217 1,594 3,811

Non-Current Assets

Property, plant and equipment 77 – 77 – 77

Investments 9 – 9 – 9

Intangible assets 509 – 509 13,973 14,482

Deferred tax assets 1,144 – 1,144 – 1,144

Total Non-Current Assets 1,739 – 1,739 13,973 15,712

TOTAL ASSETS 3,329 627 3,956 15,567 19,523

Current Liabilities

Unearned income 614 – 614 – 614

Trade and other payables 73 62 135 – 135

Current tax liabilities 282 – 282 – 282

Employee entitlements 129 – 129 – 129

Total Current Liabilities 1,098 62 1,160 – 1,160

TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,098 62 1,160 – 1,160

NET ASSETS 2,231 565 2,796 15,567 18,363

Equity

Contributed equity 1,839 770 2,609 16,559 19,168

Retained earnings 392 (205) 187 (992) (805)

TOTAL EQUITY 2,231 565 2,796 15,567 18,363

Notes:

(1) Combined balances of the Company and DPP Group following the acquisition but prior to the capital raising.

(2) Pro-forma adjustments as a result of the proposed capital raising and IPO and Pre IPO adjustments relate to material restructuring
transactions following the acquisition but prior to the IPO and capital raising.

PKS Holdings Prospectus5858

Financial Information continued4

4.5.4 Pro Forma Cash Reconciliation
The table below details the reconciliation of the pro forma
cash balance of the Company as at 31 December 2018,
reflecting the actual cash balance at that date and reflecting